
ASOCIACIÓN ARGENTINA DE TENIS
Abierto de Empalme Copa Alto Paraná - Cat. 500
CATEGORIA: VARONES SINGLES

SF1 315902-Lautaro Corthey11

BYE2

SFCJNR156 317043-Ezequiel Cabrera Bevilaqua3

NQN164 452365-Mateo Scelso4

NI200 314005-Joaquin Caminos5

SFAPP102 292148-Martin Gonzalez Muñoz6

SF 499013-Nicolas Bartolucci7

NI37 291348-Cristian Luciano Pastore138

SFUPSL17 294305-Augusto Mateo Lucarelli99

NI233 315672-Juan Pedro Gialleonardo10

SFCTS275 317916-Joaquin Sabina11

NI82 287526-Julian Fernando Perez12

SF81 314024-Manuel Martinengo13

BACIT107 317461-Cruz Yañez14

SFAPP79 315005-Elian Franza15

NICCUP12 303002-Alfonso Costamagna716

SFTOP4 306333-Matias Fernandez Netri417

NI334 346728-Nicolas Morales18

NI87 294052-Lucas Ignacio Gatto19

RNBOL71 286591-Ezequiel Fagotti20

NI224 317088-Nehuen Gomez21

SFAPP112 292814-Pedro Campos Agostini22

SFSO124 440252-Matias Longo23

NI48 286147-Gaston Ariel Maica1524

NICAVS24 293540-Agustin Javier Mascotto1025

SFNOB59 294699-Geronimo Aimo26

BA 447880-Lucas Nahuel Folgado27

SFCRR189 420978-Santino Traverso28

SFCAT377 314870-Juan Prado29

NI179 299610-Tobias Leoz30

SFCAP 315478-Tobias Dri31

NI5 332265-Joel Alan Barreiro532
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 06/02/2025

1º Lautaro Corthey
4º Matias Fernandez Netri
5º Joel Alan Barreiro
7º Alfonso Costamagna
9º Augusto Mateo Lucarelli
10º Agustin Javier Mascotto
13º Cristian Luciano Pastore
15º Gaston Ariel Maica



ASOCIACIÓN ARGENTINA DE TENIS
Abierto de Empalme Copa Alto Paraná - Cat. 500
CATEGORIA: VARONES SINGLES

SFUPSL11 294713-Agustin Fernandez Badia633

NIAMG147 294816-Lautaro Cerrato34

BA61 294461-Pablo Sebastián Martinez35

SF160 306126-Luca Nari36

SFTOP252 318598-Tomas Ré37

NI96 306141-Ivan Alvarez38

BA 495378-Jonathan Jofre39

SFSO28 294637-Matteo Cardoso1140

NI39 300930-Martin Gabriel Ahumada1441

SF 498815-Tomas Marini42

SFUPSL106 309429-Damian Rossi43

SFSO111 317836-Benjamin Asker Ongaro44

NI86 285318-Luca German Conti45

SFAPP134 318599-Santiago Jaime46

BYE47

NI3 312439-Gonzalo Ariel Karakachian348

SFCAB16 314631-Ignacio Mendoza849

NI133 303319-Santiago Barrio50

NI175 346232-Daniel Rua51

SFLA 495210-Ivan Gonzalez52

SFSO 294690-Tomas Longo53

NI144 306247-Juan Ignacio Barraza54

BA 351342-Bruno Zarlenga55

NI32 316362-Tomas Alfredo Luna1256

NI222455 317689-Joel Santiago Navarro1657

SFCCUP185 426665-Xavier Hugo58

SFAPP65 313347-Bautista Marcelloni59

BA 493590-Joaquin Molina Cañete60

SFCFC314 315512-Valentino Quiroz61

NI199 286432-Maximo Ayrton Almada62

BYE63

BA2 310701-Ariel Vazquez264
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 06/02/2025

2º Ariel Vazquez
3º Gonzalo Ariel Karakachian
6º Agustin Fernandez Badia
8º Ignacio Mendoza
11º Matteo Cardoso
12º Tomas Alfredo Luna
14º Martin Gabriel Ahumada
16º Joel Santiago Navarro



ASOCIACIÓN ARGENTINA DE TENIS
Abierto de Empalme Copa Alto Paraná - Cat. 500
CATEGORIA: VARONES SINGLES

SF1 315902-Lautaro Corthey11

NI5 332265-Joel Alan Barreiro52

NI3 312439-Gonzalo Ariel Karakachian33
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 06/02/2025

1º Lautaro Corthey
2º Ariel Vazquez
3º Gonzalo Ariel Karakachian
5º Joel Alan Barreiro


